Bag Ties
Description:
OCM, Inc's are 16 gauge, annealed wire ties with loop ends used for tying rebar and other applications.
Features:
Multiple Lengths Available.
Additional Notes: SWL provides a safety factor of approximately 4 to 1.
Item Number Size (in) Gauge Bag Quantity
BT17-9.5-F 9.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-9-F 9" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-8-F 8" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-7.5-F 7.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-6 6" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-5.5 5.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-6.5 6.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-7 7" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-7.5 7.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-8 8" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-9 9" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-12 12" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-4.5-F 4.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-5.5-F 5.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-6-F 6" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-6.5-F 6.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-7-F 7" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 4,000 per Bag
BT17-5 5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-4.5 4.5" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT17-4 4" 17 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com
Item Number Size (in) Gauge Bag Quantity
BT16-9-PVC 9" PVC-16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-8-PVC 8" PVC-16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-7-PVC 7" PVC-16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-6-PVC 6" PVC-16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-4.5 4.5" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-4 4" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-5 5" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-5.5 5.5" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-6 6" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-7 7" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-8 8" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-9 9" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-10 10" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
BT16-12 12" 16 ga.  1,000 per bundle; 5,000 per Bag
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com